06.13 Oronurenb, pacnpeaeieHne ropsiaero Bo3ayxa

6.13




Ne B Ne o
Haumenosanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| Karajory

001 | 2070400414 |BenTumnstop

002 | 2947580084 |XomMyT KperieHHs

003 | 3091113240 |bont M6 x 35 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

004 | 3111108830 |llaitba nmpyxuHHas 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

005 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

006 | 2954162314 |IIpoknanka pe3wHOBAs

007 | 2979190164 |Kanan Bo3myxoBojia

008 | 3091109290 |bonT M5 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

009 | 3111108820 |laitba mpyxuHHas 5 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

010 | 3111100580 [I"aiika M5 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

011 | 2979201114 [Kanay pacupeenuTeabHbII

014 | 2979200214 |Como neBoe

015 | 2979200224 |Comio mpaBoe

022 | 2953120024 |I1InaHr coeAMHUTEIbHBIN D 65, 300 mm

023 | 2953120034 |l1lza"r cOeAMHUTEIHLHBIA

024 | 2953120064 |I1lnaHr coeAMHUTEIbHBIN

025 | 2953120074 |[IImanr D36, 210 mm

026 | 2953120044 |I1lnaHr coeAMHUTEIbHBIN

027 | 2960550184 |CeTka ¢GuibTpa OTONUTEINS

029 | 2947580254 |Xomyt O6aka

031 | 2953120204 |I1lnaHr coeAMHUTEIbHBIN

035 | 4431320180 |DnexTpoaBurareib

037 | 3091116580 |bont M4 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

038 | 3111105330 |[1laiiba 4,3 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

039 | 3091112900 |bont M4 x 8 1ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

040 | 3111108810 |laitba nmpyxuHHas 4 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

041 | 3111100570 ["aiika M4 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

044 | 3119013130 |Kosblio YIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 16 x 22 CSN 02 9310.2

049 | 4436540200 [IImanr TU 40, 6 x 500 DKL-DKL 14 x 1.5

050 | 4436540330 |[Ilnanr TU 40;8 x 3000 DKL-DKL16 x 1.5

051 | 3091109530 |bonT M6 x 15 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

052 | 3111105350 |[1laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

055 | 2985580034 |llnanr

056 | 2954490104 |Ckoba

057 | 3091113240 |bonT M6 x 35 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

058 | 4436120910 |[Kpan npsmoii

059 | 2076500914 |bak TOmIMBHBII

060 | 2076604464 |TpybompoBon

061 | 2076604484 |TpyGompoBon




	06.13 Отопитель, распределение горячего воздуха

